1 MOTOR ASS'Y

2 GEAR CASE

3 GEAR COVER

4 OUTPUT SHAFT

5 2ND GEAR

6 15T GEAR

7 2ND PINION

8 IDEL GEAR

9 IDEL SAFT

10 BEARING 6307ZZ 4EA
11 BEARING 6310ZZ 2EA
12 BEARING 6210ZZ 1EA
13 KEY 15%10+40L 1EA
14 KEY 10%8%30L(2R) 1EA
15 SNAP-RING S35 1EA

KNG-TYPE H-=nj<

4§ wet Abo
1) 2.2KW-6P 220/380/440V
2) 3.7KW-4P 220/380/440V
Motor Bearing
630677 — 1EA
630577 — 1EA

AN

16 SPRING-PIN @6 -25L 2EA

17 OIL-SEAL 50%72%12 1EA

18 OIL-SEAL 30%45%8 1EA

19 WRENCH-BOLT M10-100L 6EA
WRENCH-BOLT M10-70L 8EA

20 WRENCH-BOLT M8-35L-4EA

21 PACKING

22 PLUGE PF1/4 1EA

23 OIL- PF1/4 1EA




